Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Community
Development

Director Of Community
Development

Support Services Manager
Program Manager
Program Specialist

Senior Accountant Auditor
Program Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Program Analyst
Accountant Auditor
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$185,941

$150,587

$115,017
$111,642
$103,870
$94,824
$84,744
$81,814
$74,629
$73,021
$70,914
$64,537
$58,662
$58,611
$48,975
$15,307

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,362

$29,082

$34,658
$14,723
$22,710
$21,271
$25,366
$19,634
$17,474
$18,599
$18,221
$16,012
$21,104
$13,734
$13,344

$6,325



