Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Sacramento	Administration	\$185,941	\$43,362
Director Of Community Development		Sacramento	Administration	\$150,587	\$29,082
Support Services Manager		Sacramento	Administration	\$115,017	\$34,658
Program Manager		Sacramento	Administration	\$111,642	\$14,723
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Administration	\$103,870	\$22,710
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Administration	\$94,824	\$21,271
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$84,744	\$25,366
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$81,814	\$19,634
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$74,629	\$17,474
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$73,021	\$18,599
Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Administration	\$70,914	\$18,221
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Administration	\$64,537	\$16,012
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$58,662	\$21,104
Senior Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$58,611	\$13,734
Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$48,975	\$13,344
Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$15,307	\$6,325